Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&El(blue)

[km]

(km]

[km]

[km]

[deg]

EISCAT 2004-10-27_00_24UT_32m

700
600

500
400
300
200 3
100 =

e

iy

700 i
600 31| lplﬂ
500

| | \F\ l I“HM
’ MJ’\ “‘\ \’ [ \H \‘
400 ‘h l g

il J “ |‘ I

A

| H\HIV "“ ‘hﬂ‘\ il H\Illl\“( (

L
I h

HHWH

i

Il } |
300
200 &

100 5
700

600
500
400
300
200

700 \

o |.‘l“'.;.'LM .s éu.»,.wmﬂl H i
400 H m “ AR
300 h

A * " ‘. AT b ot frivitt bbtet
A \I\H \‘ ‘

H‘

|

1744
‘H WH | M HH\‘\’ | NM’I‘\I‘

\HHH H

H I IHIH [ | HHH
O

\‘ Il H‘ | ! il

HIM\H’H\ HH\ I

IHHH\I
Il
” ‘IHHH LA LN L

‘w m H“ I" | Mﬂ I‘ ‘ H“ | ‘ I ‘ \‘\lll H‘\ Il \ |

‘I\ II' "HI’ “\‘H‘W‘ \W\‘H:I’H“

H,\HII ‘\H‘

oy
ni\ b i
200 4 ’t

100

300

‘H‘HINI
} Js

200 3

100 =

0 3

0123 456 7 8 91011121314151617 18192021 22 23 24

ut



